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TUTORS

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

TUTORING IN NH 150

ALEX

2:30-
3:30

9:00-
1:00

12:30-
3:30

JORDAN

4:00-
6:00

DELARAM

12:00-
2:00

1:00-
4:00

LIZ

5:00-
7:00

2:00-
5:00

BRETT

9:00-
11:00

8:30-
10:30

9:00-
10:00

RENAE

2:00-
4:00

MAYURI

10:30-
12:30




ACTION TUTORING

PHYS 1215, PHYS 3043, PHYS 3803,
PHYS 4183
Intro Physics, Physical Mechanics, Intro
to Quantum Mechanics I, Electricity and
Magnetism ||
M/W 5:00pm-7:00pm Learning Lab,
Bizzell Library (LL1)

PHYS 2514, PHYS 2524
General Physics | and Il for Engineering
M/W 5:00pm-7:00pm Learning Lab,
Bizzell Library (LL1)

PHYS 2514, PHYS 2524
General Physics | and 11 for
Engineering
Thursday 8:00pm-10:00pm
Headington College



PHYS 2414, PHYS 2424
General Physics | and Il for Life
Sciences
M/W 6:00pm-8:00pm Learning Lab,

Bizzell Library (LL1)



