

TUTORS	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI
	TUT (ORIN	<mark>G IN N</mark>	NH 150	
ALEX	2:30- 3:30		9:00- 1:00	12:30- 3:30	
JORDAN			<i>4:00- 6:00</i>		
DELARAM	12:00- 2:00		1:00- 4:00		
LIZ	5:00- 7:00	2:00- 5:00			
BRETT		9:00- 11:00		8:30- 10:30	9:00- 10:00
RENAE					2:00- 4:00
MAYURI				10:30- 12:30	

ACTION TUTORING

PHYS 1215, PHYS 3043, PHYS 3803, PHYS 4183

Intro Physics, Physical Mechanics, Intro to Quantum Mechanics I, Electricity and Magnetism II

M/W 5:00pm-7:00pm Learning Lab, Bizzell Library (LL1)

PHYS 2514, PHYS 2524

General Physics I and II for Engineering M/W 5:00pm-7:00pm Learning Lab, Bizzell Library (LL1)

PHYS 2514, PHYS 2524

General Physics I and II for Engineering
Thursday 8:00pm-10:00pm

Headington College

PHYS 2414, PHYS 2424

General Physics I and II for Life Sciences

M/W 6:00pm-8:00pm Learning Lab, Bizzell Library (LL1)